Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "GEARBOX HOUSING 44R1534" BRP SPYDER RT

SM6

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1330 ACE (

44R1534



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ14 "GEARBOX HOUSING 44R1534" BRP SPYDER RT

SM6

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Gear Housing Ass'y,
1 420210215 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH Clutch Side. Includes 1 1
to 13
2 420840657 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel ?%REW_PLUG MizX 1
. GOUPILLE *PIN-
3 420632010 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH CENTER 2
4 XXX Cpoxk noctaBku oT 21 gHA He moctaBnsiercs 1
5 XXX Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHSA He mocTaBnsieTcs 1
6 420229384 Cpok moctaBku 0T 21 oHs Pin 8, M6 X 55 1
7 420232782 CpOK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 mHEH Ball Bearing 1
8 420832232 CpoK II0CTaBKM 0T 25 oHel BALL BEARING 1
. ROULEMENT*BALL
9 420232625 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU BEARING 1
. VIS HEXALOB.
10 420241535 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel *SCREW-HEX M6X13 2
11 420232402 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEeH Ball Bearing 1
12 420227085 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU Washer 1
. SCREW-SOCKET
13 420941436 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel DIN.7991 M6 X 20 1
. Gear Housing Ass'y, PTO
14 420210205 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEe# Side. Includes 14 to 19 1
15 420249050 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel Bolt 1
16 420632830 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHS Ball Bearing 1
. ROULEMENT*BALL
17 420932677 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeU BEARING 1
. ROULEMENT*BALL
18 420932290 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel BEARING 1
. ANNEAU ETANCHE
19 420831185 CpOK 1IOCTaBKH OT 25 [HeH *SEAL-OIL 1
. ANNEAU ETANCHE
20 420250455 Cpok mocTaBk# OT 25 gHE’ *SEAL-OIL 2
. ANNEAU ETANCHE
21 420631910 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel *SEAL-OIL 1
22 420230150 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEe# GASKET RING 1
BOUCHON
23 420641733 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel M10X1*PLUG-SCREW 1
M10X1
24 420201050 CpoOK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 fHel Cover 1
*
25 420831160 CpoK mocTaBKH o 25 JHed JOINT TORIQUE *O 1
RING
26 420440274 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel SCREW 11
27 420441521 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 mHe# BunT 1
28 420640136 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel Torx Screw M10X 175 3
29 420685786 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS Gearbox 1







